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      RUN	      DATE	NAME	YES/NO	EMAIL

	2360
	24-Jun-23
	Eric Cornille
	y
	paphonbkk@gmail.com

	2361
	1-Jul-23
	Captain Eric
	y
	ravnerik8@gmail.com

	2362
	8-Jul-23
	Manboobs
	Khao Kiew
	marc.lavoie@probus.asia

	2363
	15-Jul-23
	Ian Potter 'Codpiece'
	y
	potter.ian@gmail.com

	2364
	22-Jul-23
	Ladyboy and KC
	Ayuthaya Outstation
	peter@vandenhoucke.com

	2365
	29-Jul-23
	Senator
	y
	vssidea@gmail.com

	2366
	5-Aug-23
	Bob Boulter
	y
	bob.boulter@gmail.com

	2367
	12-Aug-23
	Carlton Ruthling
	y
	Ruthlingc@gmail.com

	2368
	19-Aug-23
	Suphon Suffle
	y
	suphonr@gmail.com

	2369
	26-Aug-23
	NGB and Tickler+
	Big Boss Rest, Nonthaburi
	lemuelmorgan@gmail.com

	2370
	2-Sep-23
	Akira Nishikori 'Kamakazi'
	y
	lllflllfnsk@gmail.com

	2371
	9-Sep-23
	Chris Hansen+
	y
	chriswhansen2016@gmail.com

	2372
	16-Sep-23
	KC and Ladyboy
	Pathum Thani
	kmarshment@gmail.com

	2373
	23-Sep-23
	Diarrhea and Dripper+
	Soi 66 Ratchadapisek
	turnerk@gmail.com

	2374
	30-Sep-23
	Kevin Mccahill 'Chicken Licker'
	Baan Chidlom, Bang Pu
	kjm310806@gmail.com

	2375
	7-Oct-23
	Noah Shepherd
	Piyaman Res, Bang Sai
	noah.shepherd@gmail.com

	2376
	14-Oct-23
	Greg Cable
	Takieng Kieng Nam Rest'
	greg.cable13@gmail.com

	2377
	21-Oct-23
	Chris Krinkle Kut
	y
	chrissmithpng@gmail.com

	2378
	28-Oct-23
	Pink Panther Birthday
	Esan Lampluen Bang Sue
	teerachai2005@yahoo.com

	2379
	4-Nov-23
	Lem NGB
	Waterside Non’ Bridge
	lemuelmorgan@gmail.com

	2380
	11-Nov-23
	Checkless
	Confirmed
	edmundc111@gmail.com

	2381
	18-Nov-23
	Codpiece
	Laos os
	potter.ian@gmail.com

	2382
	25-Nov-23
	Ladyboy
	Pathum Thani
	peter@vandenhoucke.com

	2383
	2-Dec-23
	Agent Orange
	Wat Toie
	macphersonaj@gmail.com

	2384
	9-Dec-23
	Boob a Loob
	Nimit Mai, Gas Stn
	kmarshment@gmail.com

	2385
	16-Dec-23
	Tiradej S
	Krathum Baen
	tiradejs@gmail.com

	2386
	23-Dec-23
	Tom Ellefsen
	Confirmed
	tom.ellefsen@gmail.com

	2387
	30-Dec-23
	Stephen Lee
	Confirmed
	lesteve007@icloud.com
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	2388
	6-Jan-24
	Joost Zwager
	Confirmed
	Joost_hhh@yahoo.com
	

	2389
	13-Jan-24
	Todd Wilkie
	confirmed
	Todd.wilkie.bangkok@gmail.com
	

	2390
	20-Jan-24
	Carlton Ruthling
	confirmed
	ruthlingc@gmail.com
	

	2391
	27-Jan-24
	Greg Tickler
	confirmed
	greg.cable13@gmail.com
	

	2392
	3-Feb-24
	Tony Erswell (Chris&Carl as co)
	Memorial run
	Antony.erswell4@gmail.com
	

	2393
	10-Feb-24
	Peter Vandenhouck
	Confirmed  
	     peter@vandenhoucke.com
	

	2394
	17-Feb-24
	Dunkin Donut
	Confirmed
	     paphonbkk@gmail.com
	

	2395
	24-Feb-24
	Steffen Spermmaid
	confirmed
	steffenbachclausen@gmail.com
	

	2396
	2-Mar-24
	KC
	confirmed
	kmarshment@gmail.com
	

	2397
	9-Mar-24
	Mike Stiffy
	confirmed
	Lauer_michael@yahoo.com
	

	2398
	16-Mar-24
	Vichai Suphasomboon
	Snakehead
	     vssidea@gmail.com
	

	2399
	23-Mar-24
	Akira Nishikori
	confirmed
	Illflllfnsk@gmail.com
	

	2400
	30-Mar-24
	Manboobs / Tinker
	Roi Et OS
	marc.lavoie@probus.asia
	

	2401
	6-Apr-24
	Ed Checkless
	confirmed
	edmundc111@gmail.com
	

	2402
	13-Apr-24
	Ian Potter
	confirmed
	Potter.ian@gmail.com
	

	2403
	20-Apr-24
	Bushman
	confirmed
	cfaschulz@gmail.com 
	

	2404
	27-Apr-24
	Bob Boulter and NGB
	confirmed
	Bob.boulter@gmail.com
	

	2405
	4-May-24
	Hand Cream
	confirmed
	     hulst.jurgen@gmail.com
	

	2406
	11-May-24
	Michel Ibo Ibo/Frank
	confirmed
	     desloovermm@protonmail.com
	

	2407
	18-May-24
	Ladyboy and Nigerian
	               Muak Lek OS
	petervandenhoucke@gmail.com
	

	2408
	25-May-24
	Noah Shepherd
	               confirmed
	Noah.shepherd@gmail.com
	

	2409
	1-Jun-24
	Tom Ellefsen
	               confirmed
	tom.ellefsen@gmail
	

	2410
	8-Jun-24
	JM’s and/or co hares
	Confirmed AGM
	     Chriswhansen2016@gmail.com
	

	2411
	15-Jun-24
	Tinker
	Confirmed Ex GM
	email_jel@yahoo.com
	

	2412
	22-Jun-24
	Captain Eric
	confirmed
	erikravn@truemail.co.th
	

	2413
	29-Jun-24
	Manboobs
	?
	marc.lavoie@probus.asia
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